OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)		035	330	
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SE (Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE (Address) MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552- (City, State, Zip) (Phon LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAH	5973 ne #)	1 O O OFFICE USE ONLY	0026092717 -08/06/9801047007 ******35.00 *****35.00	-
CORPORATION NAME(S) & I 1. USA BEEPEN (Corporation Name) 2.	0	BER(S) (if known): RELESS (Document #)	INC.	•
2. (Corporation Name) 3. (Corporation Name) 4. (Corporation Name) 4. (Corporation Name) Walk in Pick up time Mail out Will wait	2.0 D Photocopy	(Document #) (Document #) (Document #) Certified Copy	DRII DRI	
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	AMENDM Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger	R.A., Officer/Director	RECEIVED 98 AUG -6 AM 11: 29 DIVISION OF CORPORATION	-
OTHER FILNGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATIO QUALIFICATIO Foreign Limited Partners Reinstatement	<u>ON</u>		

Trademark

Other

Jus

Examiner's Initials

21

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 6, 1998

LAZARUS

MIAMI, FL

SUBJECT: USA BEEPERS & WIRELESS, INC. Ref. Number: P96000035330

We have received your document for USA BEEPERS & WIRELESS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6908.

Teresa Brown Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 298A00041179

PECEVED

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

то

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

USABEEPERS & WIRELESS, INC. (Present name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

ARTICLE IV- REGISTERED AGENT

WILL READ AS FOLLOWS : AIMAN AWIDA 17840 S DIXIE HIGHWAY MIAMI, FLORIDA 33157

ARTICLE VI – BROAD OF DIRECTORS

WILL READ AS FOLLOWS : AIMAN AWIDA P/VP/S/T 17840 S DIXIE HIGHWAY MIAMI, FLORIDA 33157 FILED 98 AUG 20 PH 12: 10 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA **SECOND:** If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation or cancellation Issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: _____07/31/98_____

FOUTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one):

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporates without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- ___X___ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
- _____ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

[The following statement must be separately provided for each group entitled to vote separately, on the amendment(s).]

The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by ______

(Voting group)

Signed this _31___ day of _____, 19 98____

(By the Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholder's)

OR

(By a director if adopted by the directors)

OR

(By an incorporated if adopted by the incorporates)

AIMAN AWIDA _____ Typed or printed name

PRESIDENT_

Title

	LAZARUS		2201448		P.01	
				i i		
			•	4		
	CER	TIFICATE OF DI	ESIGNATION			
		RED AGENT/REC	4	Æ		
ursu	ant to the provisions of	f sections 607.0	501 or 617.050	1, Florida S	tatutes, the	
ndei ubm	rsigned corporation, org hits the following statem	janized under tr lent in designati	ing the register	ed office/r	egistered	
gent	t, in the State of Florida.		•		Í	
•	The name of the corpo	oration is: USA	A BEEPERS & W	IRELESS, II	<u>xc.</u> }	
			<u></u>			
	The name and address	s of the register	ed agent and o	ffice is:	8 1	
	AIMAN AWIDA			E.	261	
		(NAME)	F	語るら)
	17840 S DIXIE	HIGHWAY	1	1	Fr. 9. 3	-
	(P.	O. BOX NOT AC	CEPTABLE)		OF 10	ŀ
	MIAMI, FLORIDA	33157		/		
		(CITY/STAT	E/ZIP)			
IV	ING BEEN NAMED AS R	EGISTERED AG	ENT AND TO	ACCEPT SI		
PRO	CESS FOR THE ABOVE	STATED CORP	FRY ACCEPT 1	HE APPOL	NTMENT AS	
	10 TENED & CENT AND /		IN THIS CAPAU	UIII. I FUI	XINEN -	•
	EE TO COMPLY WITH 1 PROPER AND COMPLE	THE PROVISION	IS OF ALL STP	VIDIE2 KE	LATING TO	
	ILIAR WITH AND ACCE	PT THE OBLIGA	TIONS OF MY	POSITION	AS	
	APPREN LOCHT					
THE FAM	SISTERED AGENT.					

SIGNATUR	E	······································
	p	•
DATE	08/10/98	
		• · ·

REGISTERED AGENT FILING FEE: \$35.00